Vistors

Baltimore Council on Adolescent
Pregnancy

Baltimore Counties

Baltimore County

Baltimore City
Fair

Grant

Health Dept.

1972-74,77

1980-83

1983-86
1980-86

1979-84
1977

Industrial Development Commission--

Baltimore Dance
Studio
Theater

Baltimore Designers

Baltimore Development Program

Baltimore ,.. Doing it Now
Baltimore Draw

Baltimore Economic Development
Corporation

Board of Directors
Bio-Medical Industrial Park
Candidates (BEDCO position)
Consolidation
Correspondence

Curb Cuts

Dext Co.

Fairchild Industries

G.K.N. Corporation

General

Kodak

Plant Visitations
Reference/Responses
Referrals

Baltimore Electronics
Baltimore Evening Sun
Baltimore Exchange
Baltimore Film
Festival

Forum

Budget Request

Baltimore Fire Fighters

1981
1982

1985

1980-89

1983

1977-87

1983-87
1982
1980
19074-76
1983
1986
1983-85

1977
1977-80

1981-83

1976-79
1974-79

1978-82

1983-84

1974-76

1979,83-86

1979-81

108,360

885

Y

320,347,666
970
347
320
976
681
987

885
885

161

227,680,700
907,927

24

712

36,121,212
712,824,945
964,986,987
218

714

212

130

766

1001

908

908

212

13

945

753

13

13

950
427
798
108,905
881,885,889

894
886

983



