

Vistors	1972-74,77	108,360
Baltimore Council on Adolescent Pregnancy	1980-83	885
Baltimore Counties	1983-86	922
Baltimore County	1980-86	320,347,666 970
Baltimore City	1979-84	347
Fair	1977	320
Grant	--	976
Health Dept.	--	681
Industrial Development Commission	--	987
Baltimore Dance Studio	1981	885
Theater	1982	885
Baltimore Designers	1985	161
Baltimore Development Program	1980-89	227,680,700 907,927
Baltimore ... Doing it Now	--	913
Baltimore Draw	1983	712
Baltimore Economic Development Corporation	1977-87	36,121,212 712,824,945 964,986,987
Board of Directors	1983-87	918
Bio-Medical Industrial Park	1982	714
Candidates (BEDCO position)	1980	212
Consolidation	1974-76	130
Correspondence	1983	766
Curb Cuts	--	1001
Dext Co.	1986	908
Fairchild Industries	1983-85	908
G.K.N. Corporation	1977	212
General	1977-80	13
Kodak	--	945
Plant Visitations	1981-83	753
Reference/Responses	1976-79	13
Referrals	1974-79	13
Baltimore Electronics	--	950
Baltimore Evening Sun	1978-82	427
Baltimore Exchange	1983-84	798
Baltimore Film Festival	1974-76	108,905
Forum	1979,83-86	881,885,889 894
Budget Request	1979-81	886
Baltimore Fire Fighters	--	983